Fry's Community Rewards Program

You can support the Desert Vista Girls Cross Country team by shopping at Fry's. Please sign up for Fry's Community Rewards Program. See below for instructions.

STEP 1: Creating an Online Fry's Account NOTE: If you already have an online Fry's account, skip to #2

- Go to <u>www.FrysCommunityRewards.com</u>
- Select 'Create an Account'
- Fill out Name, Email Address, and create a Password
- Select 'Add my current VIP card' or 'Create a new VIP card'
- Enter your Fry's VIP Card Number or create a new VIP card number
- Then select 'Create Account'
- It will prompt you to 'Leave Page', this will take you to www.frysfood.com
- Continue to step #2 to register for the Fry's Community Rewards Program.

STEP 2: Register for the Fry's Community Rewards Program

- Go to <u>www.FrysCommunityRewards.com</u>
- Select 'Sign In'
- Enter your email and password then select 'Sign In'
- Select 'Enroll Now'
- Under 'Find Your Organization' Enter: **DVHS Girls Cross Country** (organization number JV777)
- Once you have found the organization, click 'Enroll'
- If you have registered correctly, you will see a confirmation page stating, "You have successfully enrolled in Community Reward."

If you have any questions, please contact us at <u>dvccgirlsboosters@gmail.com</u>

Thank you for supporting the Desert Vista Girls Cross Country Team!